MASTER 7/18/2018

1--Low8
Doug Dillard 751-0690
Mike Kroeger 315.250.2462
Sonny Burns 259-2274

Roger Vigrass

727.459.7317

4 -- Unforgiven

Gerald Thomas

John Shivers
Matt Chesson
Joe Wray

753-7615
259-3176
753-1938
561-4770

7 -- Cues Brothers

Larry Thomas
Gary Kunz
Paul Kirslis
Brian Markus

446-3391
631.833.1952
633-3111
925.876.8810

10 -- Eight Balls

Roger Wright
Denny Ertter
Bob Giamattei

618.322.2161
717.648.9013
617.504.7463

Dick Thibault 750-4875

13 -- Stingers
Ron Boyle 751-4164
Darwin Rybandt 259-9589
Jim Turner 419.261.7186
George Standley 751-1452

16 -- Sergeants Four

Ken O'Hanlon 753-3178
Burnie Willey 750-4395
Jack Bonniwell 757.710.9150
Bill Oxbrough 751-4963

19 -- Rack M
Chuck Newman 638-1807
Zeb Riggs 775-2730
Stanley Nakama 808.735.7826
Joe Steinke 643-1160

22 -- 9 Ballers
Jim Cupilary 419.344.9651
Dennis Dowling 708.735.1270
Ken Toman 440.503.4862
Tim White 205-9041
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2 -- Phantom Shooters
Barney Barnhart 913.209.9251
Ralph Edwards 313.415.3565
Ken Barnhart 750-0648
Charles Leadbeater  283-7013

5 -- Low Riders

Rich Christiano 350-7205
#Bill Turechek 430-0165
Dick Mullen 259-0235
8 -- Patriots
Dave Richardson 259-7921
Bill Demarest 750-0320
Doug Kelly 751-7304
Ernie Tafoya 430-1779

11 -- Long Shots
Paul Parkinson 954,581.2121
Tom Lindbeck 727.505.7456

Fred Dias 631.687.9194
Ed Pearson 753-9752
14 -- Donald Ducks
Chuck Heise 350-2666
Hank Bittner 750-9054
Dennis Morrissey 646.591.1391
Frank Nagel 259-4243
17 -- Banditos
Dave Ganus 633-1965
Joe Geary 753-2351
Richard Novak 350-2179

20 -- Bronx Bombers

Bob Pace 750-3939
Bud Boatman 750-6988
Lou Cianfrano 205-7601
Sam Williams 751-2929
23 -- Spitfires
Armand Occhetti 919.346.7225
Larry Dobbs 636.586.5792
Phil Bohner 315.868.8035
Bill Murray 770.380.4806

Silverlake Telephone - 259-1377

3 -- Old Codgers

#Bill Finn 750-4922
Vinnie Alaimo 753-6113
Claude Jolly 908.268.5256
6 -- Clark's Sharks
Larry Clark 751-1670
Jerry Brodeur 566-8534
Doug Geishart 616.550.2082
Orlando Montalto 633-3277
9 -- GoB
Dean Vernon 350-2161
Barry Curtis 299-6021
Rick Arenz 603-0554
Lennie Klein 751-4433

12 -- Felt Runners

#Bob Myers 350-2441
John Lindstrom 856.655.3506
Jack Burns 215.266.3065
Dick Salvucci 617.877.7614
15 -- Spoilers
#Ted Soper 750-4660
John Citrano 781.844.0395
Dick Donato 751-0463

George Miller 732.718.7161

18 -- Salty Dogs

Roger Barrera 259-6341
Bill Lyons 259-7035
John Scimeca 750-6125
Stan Westbrook 446-0173

21 -- Near Perfects

Larry Wilson 552-4285
Bill Albright 259-6084
Rick Gilgis 751-1324
Phillip Montague 205-7112

24 -- Wanna Bees

Jon Winfield 259-5610
Marv Eavers 753-2582
Frank Schank 753-8136
Eugene Stief 261-0156



25 -- Sure Shots

Peter McFarlane
Kris Kerslake
#Fred Kells-Murphy
Jim Stone

949.636.1564
430-3612
750-3404
205-6559

28 -- No Pressure

Jerry Keating
Jack Burkart
Jerry Clifford
Ivan Plain

President

Vice President
Secretary
Treasurer

2nd Vice President
2nd Vice President

609.533.0739
874-9640
348-5276
633-9373

Bill Turechek
Bob Miller
Jon Winfield
Jerry Brodeur
Ted Soper
Eugene Stief

26 -- Rough Riders

Mike Ambrosino

Phil Faraci

Thomas Berkeridge

Joe Ferrari

633-6107
775-6138
443.926.6197
250-8119

29 -- Coal Bankers

#Tom Slackter
Richard Toole
Jim Manzano
Bob Wagner

751-3025
430-9464
750-1678
751-4072

(352) 430-0165
(865) 384-7006
(352) 259-5610
(352) 566-8534
(352) 750-4660
(352) 261-0156

27 -- Ball Busters

#Bob Miller
Wayne Tittle
Bob Cudaback
John Engel

865.384.7006
750-6172
259-5629
404.663.6265

30 -- Krazy Eights

Dick Johnson 259-3306

John Hutchman 259-5917

Tom Messina 561.346.0617

Richard Johnson Jr 571-9102
Symbol Key

# - Honorary Member
A - Acting Captain



